Trail de I’Arriu 2018- 8,5km
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HAURAT
RABAT
LARRERE
MOULIN
HINX
BARRERE
DABADIE
BRANA
LESCOUTTE
BINET

. LOUSTAU

LANUQUE
MINVIELLE
BAYLION
GONI

. TEFFO

FERRET
DIAS
MILHET
LASSALLE

. RICHARD
. DIAS
. DUPRAT

BORD

. DESCOMBES

DESCOMBES
DIBON
SYKES

DA CUNHA
DAVID

. CAPERAA

. PARENTI

. LLANOS

. VINSONNEAU
. VINSONNEAU
. CASTERA

. ETCHEVERRY

FABRE

. FABRE

. BARDERY

. CAUBET

. CAUET

. BALAIRE

. CAPDEVIELLE
. ARTAULT

. BORDES

. DUROU

Tony
Jean-Noél
Frédéric
Stéphane
Frédéric
Ludovic
Jean-Baptiste
Sebastien
Patrick
Christian
Manon
Anthony
Guillaume
Vincent
Céline
Sébastien
Fabrice
Bruno
Benoit
Nicolas
Cédric
Michel
Cédric
Tatiana
Céline
Sebastien
Clément
Allison
Tiffanie
Xavier
Severine
Severine
Laurent
Isabelle
David
Thierry
Sarah
Marie-Helene
Jean-Pierre
Sandrine
Maylis
Cécile
Sarha
Amandine
Maud
Bénédicte
Aurélie

00:40:07
00:40:31
00:41:13
00:41:26
00:43:19
00:44:18
00:44:36
00:45:15
00:45:32
00:48:20
00:48:49
00:49:03
00:49:07
00:49:28
00:49:47
00:52:32
00:54:07
00:54:09
00:54:37
00:55:09
00:55:13
00:55:16
00:55:25
00:55:54
00:56:17
00:56:18
00:56:56
00:58:02
00:59:20
00:59:21
01:00:01
01:00:28
01:00:29
01:01:40
01:01:40
01:02:32
01:02:48
01:03:07
01:03:18
01:03:19
01:04:29
01:04:29
01:04:29
01:04:39
01:04:40
01:04:51
01:06:13



48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53.

SAPHORES
BISCAYIEUX
BAREILLE
FUERTES
ITHURBURU
GOLDARACENA

Marie-Laure
Marie-IAURE
Aline
Sandrine
Anne-Marie
Jerome

01:06:51
01:07:43
01:07:46
01:13:45
01:19:25
01:19:28



